
 NURSING 056 - Essential Practical Skills For Nurse Assistants 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

24441 M01-LEC 
Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
12:00PM 
MoWe 1:00PM -
5:50PM

Mission-INST 2016 
Mission-INST 2016

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins 
Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

05/12/2021 -
05/17/2021 
05/12/2021 -
05/17/2021

 NURSING 399A - Nurse Assistant Training Program 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

12862 M01-LEC 
Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
12:00PM 
MoWe 1:00PM -
5:00PM

Mission-Zoom 
Mission-Zoom

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins 
Aracely Molina

02/08/2021 -
03/10/2021 
02/08/2021 -
03/10/2021

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

12864 M01A-LAB 
Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
12:00PM 
MoWe 1:00PM -
5:00PM 
MoWe 8:00AM -
12:00PM 
MoWe 1:00PM -
5:00PM

Mission-INST 2016 
Mission-INST 2016 
Mission-Zoom 
Mission-Zoom

Aracely Molina 
Cheryl Glaus 
Aracely Molina 
Cheryl Glaus

04/28/2021 -
05/10/2021 
04/28/2021 -
05/10/2021 
03/15/2021 -
04/26/2021 
03/15/2021 -
04/26/2021

 NURSING 399B - Home Health Aide Training Program 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

12952 M01-LEC 
Other

We 8:00AM -
12:00PM 
MoWe 8:00AM -
5:00PM

Mission-Zoom 
Mission-Zoom

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins 
Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

05/26/2021 -
05/26/2021 
05/19/2021 -
05/24/2021

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

12957 M01A-LAB 
Other

We 1:00PM - 5:00PM 
MoWe 8:00AM -
5:00PM

Mission-Zoom 
Mission-INST 2016

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins 
Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

05/26/2021 -
05/26/2021 
06/02/2021 -
06/07/2021
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