SPRING 2021

Nurse Assistant & Home Health Aide: NURSING 399A, 056, & 399B

LA Community College District

Campus: Los Angeles Mission College

Class	Section	Days & Times	Room	Instructor	Meeting Dates
24441	M01-LEC Other	MoWe 8:00AM - 12:00PM MoWe 1:00PM - 5:50PM	Mission-INST 2016 Mission-INST 2016	Belinda Johnson- Adkins Belinda Johnson- Adkins	05/12/2021 - 05/17/2021 05/12/2021 - 05/17/2021
■NU	RSING 399A	- Nurse Assistant Tra	ining Program		
Class	Section	Days & Times	Room	Instructor	Meeting Dates
12862	M01-LEC Other	MoWe 8:00AM - 12:00PM MoWe 1:00PM - 5:00PM	Mission-Zoom Mission-Zoom	Belinda Johnson- Adkins Aracely Molina	02/08/2021 - 03/10/2021 02/08/2021 - 03/10/2021
Class	Section	Days & Times	Room	Instructor	Meeting Dates
12864	M01A-LAB Other	MoWe 8:00AM - 12:00PM MoWe 1:00PM - 5:00PM MoWe 8:00AM - 12:00PM MoWe 1:00PM - 5:00PM	Mission-INST 2016 Mission-INST 2016 Mission-Zoom Mission-Zoom	,	04/28/2021 - 05/10/2021 04/28/2021 - 05/10/2021 03/15/2021 - 04/26/2021 03/15/2021 - 04/26/2021

Class	Section	Days & Times	Room	Instructor	Meeting Dates
12952	M01-LEC Other	We 8:00AM - 12:00PM MoWe 8:00AM - 5:00PM	Mission-Zoom Mission-Zoom	Belinda Johnson- Adkins Belinda Johnson- Adkins	05/26/2021 - 05/26/2021 05/19/2021 - 05/24/2021
Class	Section	Days & Times	Room	Instructor	Meeting Dates
12957	M01A-LAB Other	We 1:00PM - 5:00PM MoWe 8:00AM - 5:00PM	Mission-Zoom Mission-INST 2016	Belinda Johnson- Adkins Belinda Johnson- Adkins	05/26/2021 - 05/26/2021 06/02/2021 - 06/07/2021